
Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California

93721-2198

County of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #: 17-0077 Name: Award Contract 16-14-C, Slurry Seals

In control: Public Works & Planning

On agenda: Final action:2/28/2017 2/28/2017

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Award Contract No. 16-14-C, Slurry Seals, Various Locations in Fresno County, to bidder with lowest
responsive bid, Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc., 2055 E. Greg Street, Sparks, NV, in total amount of
$464,489.50 including base bid and additive bids 5A, 6A and 7A; and authorize Director of Public
Works and Planning or his designee to execute Contract Change Orders up to $35,724.48, which is
approximately 7.69% of the total contract construction cost, the limit allowable under Public Contract
Code 20395(d) for Contract 16-14-C

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item, 2. Location Maps, 3. Proof of Publication, 4. Contract No. 16-14-C: 16-17 Slurry
Seals Fresno County (executed contract)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Conducted HearingsBoard of Supervisors2/28/2017 1 Pass

County of Fresno Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

